Miniorencircuit deel 4
Breda, 3-3-2024

Programmanr. 2
3-3-2024 - 13:10

25m schoolslag

Swimkick

Minioren 3 en jonger
Startlijst

naam
Serielvan5
2 Olivia Oostvogels

3 Lenn Bergman
4 Fenna van Haren

Serie 2 van 5
2 Fleur Ballemans
3 Tjijn Verhaar
4 Niels Michielsen

Serie 3 van 5
2 Daan Konijnenburg
3 Fenna Timmermans
4 Yorick van Mook

Serie 4van 5
2 Bram Alleman
3 Colin Gerth
4 Didier Mulkens
5 Rosalin Buijs

Serie 5van 5

2 Jaimy van de Wal
3 Elise van Ouwel
4 Menno Bernaerts
5 Elin Bruntink

vereniging

Hieronymus
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch

zv De Vennen
AquaDream
SBC2000

zv De Vennen
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
De Treffers

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
AquaDream

SBC2000

AquaDream

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw

inschrijftijd

255

42.81
38.77
39.82

37.63
34.46
37.03

32.64
31.88
31.93
33.51

30.68
24.27
29.80
30.72

201501116
201700069
201600520

201700132
201600253
201500759

201500553
201600490
201500735

201600249
201500729
201600227
201600430

201600129
201600012
201600015
201600492

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

Registered to Sbc2000
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